
THE YAIRIPOK HIGH SCHOOL, YAIRIPOK 
HOLIDAY LIST & ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2018 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of Festival No. of 
Days 

Date & Month Day 

1 New Year’s Day 1 1st January Monday 

2 Admission Start  2nd January Tuesday 

3 Death Anniversary of (L) 
Maharaja Gambhir Singh 

1 9th January Tuesday 

4 Commencement of Class  18th January Thursday 

5 Republic Day 1 26th January Friday 

6 1st SMDC Meeting 1 27th January Saturday 

7 Weekly Test  Every Monday  

8 Lui-Ngai-Ni 1 15th February Thursday 

9 Yaoshang 2 2nd & 3rd March Fri – Sat 

10 1st Monthly Test  2 Week of March  

11 Annual Sport Meet 2018  Last week of March  

12 Good Friday 1 30th March Friday 

13 Khongjom Day 1 23rd April Monday 

14 1st Term Examination  Last week of April  

15 May Day 1 1st May Tuesday 

16 Summer Vacation 25 May  

17 Eid-ul-Fitr 1 16th June Saturday 

18 Educational Excursion 1 1st week of June  

19 Parents teacher meet with 
students 

1 3rd Week of June  

20 2nd Term Examination  2nd Week of July  

21 Kang (Rathajatra) 1 14th July Saturday 

22 Patriots Day 1 13th August Monday 

23 Independence Day 1 15th August Wednesday 

24 Idul-Zuha 1 22nd August Wednesday 

25 Janma Ashtami 1 3rd September Monday 

26 SMDC Meeting 1 1st week of Sep.  

27 Annual Cultural & Literary 
Meet 2018 

 1st week of 
September 

 

28 Gandhi Jayenti 1 2nd October Tuesday 

29 Mera Chaoren Houba 1 10th October Wednesday 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of Festival No. of 
Days 

Date & Month Day 

30 Durga Ashtami 1 17th October Wednesday 

31 Mera Hou Chongba 1 24th October Wednesday 

32 Harvesting 5 According to Local 
Situation 

 

33 Kut 1 1st November Thursday 

34 Diwali (Deepavali) 1 7th November Wednesday 

35 Ningol Chakouba 1 9th November Friday 

36 Milad-Un-Nabi 1 21st November Wednesday 

37 Pre-Board Exam of Class X  Last week of Nov.  

38 Result out of Pre-Board 
Exam of Class X 

 2nd week of 
December 

 

39 Nupilal 1 12th December Wednesday 

40 Final Examination 2018  2nd week of 
December 

 

41 Christmas 1 25th December Tuesday 

42 Result Out Final Exam. 1 28th December Friday 

43 SMDC Meeting  Last week of Dec.  

44 New Session Start 2019  17th January 2019 Thursday 

 
 

FESTIVAL FALLING ON SUNDAY 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of Festival No. of 
Days 

Date & Month Day 

1 Sajibu Cheiraoba 1 18th March Sunday 

2 School Foundation Day 1 13th May Sunday 

3 Jananeta Irawat Birthday 1 30th September Sunday 

 
 

 
 
 
 
            (K. Joykumar Singh) 
        Headmster 
         The Yairipok High School 


